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Nomenclatures
BED-101 [TH]
BED-102 [TH]
BED-103 [TH]
BED-104 [TH]
BED-105 [TH]
BED-106 [TH]
BED-109 [TH]
BED-110[TH]
BED-111 [TH]
BED-112 [TH]
BED-113[TH]
BED-114 [TH]
BED-115[TH]
BED-116 [TH]
BED-117 [TH]
BED-118 [TH]
BED-119 [PR]
BED-120 [PR]
BED-121 [PR]
BED-122 [PR]

Childhood and Growing up
Contemporary India and Education
Learning and Teaching
Pedagogy of Hindi

Pedagogy of English

Pedagogy of Sanskrit

Pedagogy of Mathematics
Pedagogy of Home Science
Pedagogy of Biological Science
Pedagogy of Economics
Pedagogy of Computer Science
Pedagogy of Music

Pedagogy of Physical Science
Pedagogy of Social Science
Pedagogy of Commerce
Pedagogy of Arts

Reading and Reflecting on Texts
Dramaand Art in Education
Critical Understanding of ICT
Under standing the Self

Saraswati College of Education, Mangali Brahmanan, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF EDUCATION - First year - Dec-2024(Y)

d. No. Roll No Name,FName,M Name Result Status Result
SAKSHI PRIYA 479700
1 222222240130 UMESH CHOURASIA Pass
68.43%
PINKEE DEVI
GURIYA KUMARI 453/700
2 222222240147 MUKHALAL RAY Pass
64.71%
MANJU DEVI
KHUSHBOO KUMARI
3 222222240165 RAJESH SINGH Pass 471/700
67.29%
LALITA DEVI
SANDEEP KUMAR
509/700
4 222222240173 NAVRANG SINGH Pass
72.71%
SUMAN YADAV
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